O©CoO~NOOOTA~,WNPE o

B R
N R O

B
V]

Volksrace

Maasmechelen 6&7 juli 2024

Clerk of the course: Guido Dries

Secretary of meeting: Harry Deelkens

Result after Heat 2 & Startgrid Heat 3

Klasse E Competitiewagen +1600 -2100

Nr. Name driver

509 Verheyen Raf
596 Nijssen Maarten
502 Winters Tim

504 Box Jochem

501 Engelen Martijn
530 Vervaeren Glenn
513 Vaes Gaston
599 Cools Glenn

516 Mooren Dirk
503 Huysmans Kevin
515 Carlen Kristof
512 Hermans Mario
540 Gielens Kevin
506 Engelen Hans

Car

BMW 1M
Opel Corsa
Honda Civic
Ford Escort
Mazda RX8
Opel Kadett
Opel Corsa
Opel Astra
Opel Astra
Peugeot 205
Opel Astra
Peugeot 205
Opel Astra
VW Golf

Time H1 Pnt. Time H2 Pnt. Tot Pnt.

3.02.646
3.05.476
3.04.584
3.10.275
3.08.433
3.16.193
3.15.429
3.05.889
3.30.966
3.21.958
3.21.281
3.31.797
3.31.204
DNF
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2.58.693
3.01.031
3.04.640
3.00.837
3.02.994
3.11.510
3.12.829
3.26.561
3.16.430
3.16.621
3.18.734
3.23.745
3.30.857
3.16.137

Timekeeping
Pak Limburg

All publications remain provisional pending decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Clerk of the course
Guido Dries
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